Dates(s)

5/24/2024
5/25/2024

6/5/2024
6/8/2024

6/14/2024
6/15/2024

6/19/2024

6/21/2024
6/22/2024

6/27/2024
6/29/2024
7/5/2024
7/6/2024
7/11/2024

7/12/2024
7/13/2024

7/17/2024
7/20/2024

7/26/2024
7/27/2024

8/1/2024

Dodgers Website
GCCL Website
Head Coach
Co-Head Coach
General Mgr.

BLUE

2024 Coastal Dodgers Collegiate Team Schedule

Visiting Team

Coastal Dodgers

Coastal Dodgers

Thunder Baseball Group

Santa Maria Reds

California Halos

Coastal Dodgers

Coastal Dodgers

Fresno Expos

Baksersfield Braves

Coastal Dodgers

Coastal Dodgers

Fresno Pilots

Valley Mules

Home Team
@ SLO Blues
@ Conejo Oaks
@ Coastal Dodgers
@ Coastal Dodgers
@ Coastal Dodgers
@ Valley Mules
@ Conejo Oaks
@ Coastal Dodgers
@ Coastal Dodgers
@ Santa Barbara Foresters
@ Santa Maria Reds

GCCL All Star Game

@ Coastal Dodgers
@ Coastal Dodgers

Golden Coast Collegiate Championship Game

www.sbgrizzliesbaseball.com

www.goldencoastcollegiatebaseball.com

Chris Joyce Jr
805-705-4790
Steve Hardesty
805-794-4288
Tom Myers
805-453-8834
Non League Game

Former SBCC Pitching Coach
christopherjoyce1989@gmail.com
PBR Central Coast Evaluator
shardesty6 @gmail.com

Los Angeles Dodgers Area Scout
grizzliesbaseballtraining@yahoo.com

Location

Sinsheimer Park

Sparky Anderson Field
Dunn HS

Dunn HS

Dunn HS

LA Pierce CC

Sparky Anderson Field

Dunn HS

Dunn HS

Pershing Park

Elks Field

WESTMONT COLLEGE

Dunn HS

Dunn HS

Westmont College

6pm
6pm

Spm

11lam

4pm
10am

4pm

4pm
1lam

Spm

1130am

4pm

1lam

4pm

4pm
10am

4pm

1130am

4pm
1lam

4pm

Games

9innings
9innings

9innings
DH (9/9)

9innings
DH (7/7)

9innings

9innings
DH (7/7)

9innings
DH (9/7)
9innings
DH (7/7)
9innings

9innings
DH (7/7)

9innings
DH (9/7)

9innings
DH (7/7)

9innings


http://www.sbgrizzliesbaseball.com/
http://www.goldencoastcollegiatebaseball.com/
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mailto:shardesty6@gmail.com
mailto:grizzliesbaseballtraining@yahoo.com

