



## 2024 Coastal Dodgers Collegiate Team Schedule



<u>Dates(s)</u>	<u>Visiting Team</u>		<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Games</u>
5/24/2024 5/25/2024	Coastal Dodgers	@	SLO Blues	Sinsheimer Park	6pm 6pm	9innings 9innings
6/5/2024	Coastal Dodgers	@	Conejo Oaks	Sparky Anderson Field	5pm	9innings
6/8/2024	Thunder Baseball Group	@	Coastal Dodgers	Dunn HS	11am	DH (9/9)
6/14/2024 6/15/2024	Santa Maria Reds	@	Coastal Dodgers	Dunn HS	4pm 10am	9innings DH (7/7)
6/19/2024	California Halos	@	Coastal Dodgers	Dunn HS	4pm	9innings
6/21/2024 6/22/2024	Coastal Dodgers	@	Valley Mules	LA Pierce CC	4pm 11am	9innings DH (7/7)
6/27/2024	Coastal Dodgers	@	Conejo Oaks	Sparky Anderson Field	5pm	9innings
6/29/2024	Fresno Expos	@	Coastal Dodgers	Dunn HS	1130am	DH (9/7)
7/5/2024 7/6/2024	Bakersfield Braves	@	Coastal Dodgers	Dunn HS	4pm 11am	9innings DH (7/7)
7/11/2024	Coastal Dodgers	@	Santa Barbara Foresters	Pershing Park	4pm	9innings
7/12/2024 7/13/2024	Coastal Dodgers	@	Santa Maria Reds	Elks Field	4pm 10am	9innings DH (7/7)
7/17/2024	<b>GCCL All Star Game</b>			WESTMONT COLLEGE	4pm	9innings
7/20/2024	Fresno Pilots	@	Coastal Dodgers	Dunn HS	1130am	DH (9/7)
7/26/2024 7/27/2024	Valley Mules	@	Coastal Dodgers	Dunn HS	4pm 11am	9innings DH (7/7)
8/1/2024	<b>Golden Coast Collegiate Championship Game</b>			Westmont College	4pm	9innings

Dodgers Website [www.sbgrizzliesbaseball.com](http://www.sbgrizzliesbaseball.com)

GCCL Website [www.goldencoastcollegiatebaseball.com](http://www.goldencoastcollegiatebaseball.com)

Head Coach	Chris Joyce Jr 805-705-4790	Former SBCC Pitching Coach <a href="mailto:christopherjoyce1989@gmail.com">christopherjoyce1989@gmail.com</a>
Co-Head Coach	Steve Hardesty 805-794-4288	PBR Central Coast Evaluator <a href="mailto:shardesty6@gmail.com">shardesty6@gmail.com</a>
General Mgr.	Tom Myers 805-453-8834	Los Angeles Dodgers Area Scout <a href="mailto:grizzliesbaseballtraining@yahoo.com">grizzliesbaseballtraining@yahoo.com</a>

**BLUE Non League Game**